5/16/23, 9:34 AM GORE® EXCLUDER® Conformable AAA Endoprosthesis with ACTIVE CONTROL System - Specifications | Products | Gore Medi…
GORE EXCLUDER CONFORMABLE > Specifications
Catalogue Numbers for GORE  EXCLUDER
Conformable AAA Endoprosthesis with ACTIVE
CONTROL System
® ®
Trunk - Ipsilateral Leg Endoprosthesis
Catalogue Number Intended
aortic
vessel
diameter
(mm)
Aortic
Endoprosthesis
diameter (mm)
Length
to flow
divider
(cm)
Intended
iliac
vessel
diameter
(mm)
Iliac
Endoprosthesis
diameter (mm)
Overall
device
length
(cm)
CXT201212 16–18 20 5.5 10–11 12 12
CXT201412 16–18 20 5.5 12–13.5 14.5 12
CXT231212 19–21 23 5.5 10–11 12 12
CXT231412 19–21 23 5.5 12–13.5 14.5 12
CXT261212 22–23 26 5.5 10–11 12 12
CXT261412 22–23 26 5.5 12–13.5 14.5 12
CXT281212 24–26 28.5 5.5 10–11 12 12
CXT281412 24–26 28.5 5.5 12–13.5 14.5 12
CXT321414 27–29 32 6.5 12–13.5 14.5 14
CXT361414 30–32 36 6.5 12–13.5 14.5 14
Aortic Extender Endoprosthesis
CXA200005 16–18 20 4.5 15
CXA230005 19–21 23 4.5 15
CXA260005 22–23 26 4.5 15
CXA280005 24–26 28.5 4.5 16
Catalogue
Number
Intended
aortic vessel
diameter
(mm)
Endoprosthesis
diameter (mm)
Endoprosthesis
length (cm)
Recommended
introducer
sheath (Fr)
Product Overview
5/16/23, 9:34 AM GORE® EXCLUDER® Conformable AAA Endoprosthesis with ACTIVE CONTROL System - Specifications | Products | Gore Medi…
CXA320005 27–29 32 4.5 18
CXA360005 30–32 36 4.5 18
Contralateral Leg Endoprosthesis
PLC121000 10–11 12 10 12
PLC121200 10–11 12 12 12
PLC121400 10–11 12 14 12
PLC141000 12–13.5 14.5 10 12
PLC141200 12–13.5 14.5 12 12
PLC141400 12–13.5 14.5 14 12
PLC161000* 13.5–14.5 16 9.5 12
PLC161200* 13.5–14.5 16 11.5 12
PLC161400* 13.5–14.5 16 13.5 12
PLC181000* 14.5–16.5 18 9.5 12
PLC181200* 14.5–16.5 18 11.5 12
PLC181400* 14.5–16.5 18 13.5 12
PLC201000* 16.5–18.5 20 9.5 12
PLC201200* 16.5–18.5 20 11.5 12
PLC201400* 16.5–18.5 20 13.5 12
PLC231000* 18.5–21.5 23 10 14
PLC231200* 18.5–21.5 23 12 14
PLC231400* 18.5–21.5 23 14 14
PLC271000* 21.5–25 27 10 15
PLC271200* 21.5–25 27 12 15
Catalogue
Number
Intended iliac
vessel
diameter (mm)
Iliac
Endoprosthesis
diameter (mm)
Contralateral
Leg
length (cm)
Recommended
introducer
sheath (Fr)
5/16/23, 9:34 AM GORE® EXCLUDER® Conformable AAA Endoprosthesis with ACTIVE CONTROL System - Specifications | Products | Gore Medi…
* PLEASE NOTE: 16, 18, 20, 23, 27 mm Contralateral Leg Endoprostheses can be used
as Iliac Extenders.
PLC271400* 21.5–25 27 14 15
Iliac Extender Endoprosthesis
PLL161007 8–9 10 7 12
PLL161207 10–11 12 7 12
PLL161407 12–13.5 14.5 7 12
Catalogue
Number
Intended iliac
vessel
diameter (mm)
Iliac
Endoprosthesis
diameter (mm)
Contralateral
Leg length
(cm)
Recommended
introducer
sheath (Fr)